Name Amount
Abell, Trisha M $46,248.00
Adams, Drue $39,072.14
Alexander, Chad L $46,374.00
Amburgey, Madison B $3,021.23
Arney, Ashley N $6,259.75
Arrowood, Jeremy M $48,910.81

Aspinwall, Danelle N
Baker, Ryan T
Bales, Branson R
Barker, Kandy D
Bartrom, Ethan T
Baucco, Shelly M
Baucco, Valentino J
Bechtold, Devin J
Beeks, Bryan
Beeks, Sandra A
Bennett, Samuel
Berkshire, Scott
Bever, Jack A
Bever, Kara A
Bever, Maryann
Birch, Nathaniel G
Bitzer, Diana

Blair, Tonya J

Bland, Christi M
Boardman, Jeremy M
Bouse, Jonathan L
Bowman, Kyle M
Bradley, Darson S
Brewer, Tia R
Bright, James G
Brooks, Braden D
Brooks, Jared A
Brown, Kenneth W
Brown, Robert D
Brunson, Danyele
Buff, Hailey M
Burkhart, Isaac A
Burnsworth, John S
Burton, Gatlon D
Calhoun, Kyle D
Campbell, Brian A
Campbell, Melissa S
Campbell, Michael A
Carter, Herbert L
Cartwright, Alexandra J
Cartwright, Lora A
Cash, Amanda
Chamberlain, Christine
Chapman, Wesley P
Clark, Mika D
Coburn, Duane D
Cook, Kody J
Cordes, Jared

Cox, Codi E

Cox, Matthew R
Crousore, Justin R
Crowe, Serenity M
Crum, Brooklyn A
Curless, Dylan J
Dague, Randal A
Davenriner, Kari L
Dawes, Corbin R
Dawes, Jeff D
DeBrota, Jessica L
Diehl, Jacob C
Dillon, Matthew R
Ditto, Michael R
Donaldson, Zachary D
Driscoll, Frank E
Dunn, Angela S
Eckert, Brooke N
Edwards, Michaela N
Eiler, Valerie M
Ellenburg, Parker
Ellis, Rebecca E
Elston, Cathy
Engel, Diane K
Erickson, James L
Evenson, Cheryl A
Fitch, Edwin J
Foust, Lori A
France, Jeffery B
Frehse, Ashley N
Frehse, Mason S
Frehse, Stacie A
Frost Jr, Leslie L
Fry, Jason A

Gable, Jeffrey D
Gadd, Joshua R
Galligan, Mathew R
Gallimore, Ashley B
Gatchel, Steven F
Gee, Garrett

$58,473.00
$129,300.18

$21,149.91

$41,386.00

$850.42
70,275.00
10,904.93
70,529.17
30,946.15
64,346.00
35,773.78
15,116.66

$119.08
46,248.00
49,046.40
12,868.02
$1,709.55
25,096.39
49,461.65
44,384.00
56,547.26
$8,487.00
16,020.28
27,302.00
62,121.72
18,241.00
21,193.38
20,532.00
$8,839.00
$30,397.81

$8,191.41
$24,353.44

$669.20
66,898.79
40,176.06
58,656.00
27,899.69
31,944.43
62,362.57
11,497.50
25,775.64
22,663.80
41,223.00
51,437.42
41,202.92
45,653.00
77,769.96

$275.00
50,324.85
72,152.35
62,507.40
$3,988.08
$20,556.59
$68,923.60
$8,785.28
37,207.94
69,618.73
29,723.90
58,473.00
55,781.98
$8,487.00
15,776.73

$546.00

$205.00
45,143.00
49,643.16
47,385.94
43,097.52
41,427.28
42,837.14
36,089.98
43,101.00

$250.00
65,402.00
64,418.28
56,118.00
61,190.32
59,950.85
72,051.78
53,613.52
45,138.07
66,397.00

$145.00
$8,250.81

$977.76
47,199.68
47,520.00
53,875.96

Rl

Wabash County, Indiana
Total Compensation 2025

Name Amount |[Name Amount
Gibson, Cody A 63,820.59 |Paul, Christine A $39,722.98
G!bson, JilM 58,473.00 | Payne, Marcia K $57,335.79
Gilman, Kody E 22,812.56 | Pogue Hendricks, Rhea $1,200.00
gosgelretésJOSe%*LnDD ggfﬁggg Pollard, John R $37,000.00
radeless, Bry 817.71 Ipoole, Erin A 39,072.14
Graham, Zachary S 65.131.00 |poce it $
Porter, Allison E $922.60
Grandstaff, Laura A 23,717.38 Powell, Sophie B $514.25
Greiner, Andrea L 45,178.60 ey, ’
| Raborn, Tristan H $11,154.15
Greiner, Scott L $8,764.92 :
; Rankin, Rebecca $45,114.86
Gribben, Katelyn M 46,248.00
A Ransom, Gerald W $17,309.81
Guenin, John T 80,029.46
- Reagle, Bradley S $46,782.72
Hanes, Trisha A 77,828.00
Hann, Samuel C $9,012.00 Reahard, Anthony B $59,064.02
Harger, Ethan A $$5,61 9.59 Eeta)lﬁ '\Iflat}hfefw HK $31 $§g§gg
Harnish, Gregory H 56,499.00 | R€ONOIZ, liTany .
Harris, Selena A $46,606.91 |Reed, Zachary M $9,890.85
Hartley Jr, William C $5,000.00 |Rehak II, Michael L $39,499.95
Hartley, Aaron K $5,000.00 |Renbarger, Cindy $600.00
Haupert, Meredith M $5,365.62 |Rich, Connie S $56,005.45
Haupert, Taylor A 33,599.84 | Ridenour, Gary A $8,487.00
Hegel, Brenda K 69,762.25 |Rish, Eric R $61,058.00
Hehe, Mason A 54,236.35 | Rish, Keanu T $69,370.90
:engerson, JDanielJE 5 g;gggg Roe, David G $20,612.00
enaerson, Jesse ,029.09 1Roe Nanceylon F $1,200.00
Hicks, Edgel S 69,723.42 |Roqus, Jeremiah D $24,353.46
Hicks, Jennifer L 39,223.00
! ! Ross, Cheryl S $29,198.90
Hlll, Makenzie K 41,386.00 | poudebush, Hannah S $8,361.42
Hines, Tiffani N 42,386.00 . [y
Hobson, Jeffry L 77/537.00 |RY99s, Eric L $69,777.79
Holland, Jackson S 15,003.49 Scheiber, Samuel J $54,791.08
Hollarman, Craig A 35,012.58 Schenkel, Kelly S $29,423.04
Holmes, Jéred L $3:625.54 Schuler, Abigail E $52,439.45
Honeycutt, Jerry $4.330.82 |Seacat, Jeremy L $50,166.00
Honeycutt, Joyce A $15,807.00 |See, Braden $51,111.49
Hook, Shannon R $41,980.16 | Selleck, Adia G $51,097.51
Houser, Serina A $8,610.61 |Shambarger, Amanda K $39,092.07
Howard, Daniel m $2,716.52 |Shellhamer, Robert C $300.00
Humphries, John H $26,840.00 |Shepherd, Marcie J $64,500.00
Hunter, Ella D $58,387.19 |Short, George R $73,191.54
Huston, Blake $2,907.00 | Simpson, Zachary L $49,868.19
.}J(ot:nsor&, Jam%s R 1 :13 8%%2 Skeens, Ryan E $325.92
atzer, Lasey ,J0o. Slee, Cheryl A $64,584.00
Kelley, Stalcey R 43,404.42 |gone Jr, Rickey D $5,191.64
Keppel, Alison L 39,223.00 |gjong, Nicholas O $50,902.28
Kersey, Morgan J 50,347.07 Smith. Andrea N $46.248.00
King, Micheal 50,927.55 | St James R $27.219.52
Kirk, James 44,775.06 | Smith, Jason A $68,298.18
Kirtlan, Eric S 61,065.23 o o
Kiine, Angela S 4014970 | Smith, Kloe R $8,604.95
Kline’ Todd A 62‘896.03 Smith, Mavern G $8,70701
Knau’ﬁ, Austin L 10:417_75 Stambaugh, Stephanie A $39,497.00
Kopkey, Nicholas J $8,487.00 |Stearns, Hunter N $6,236.16
Kraus, Lori M $296.96 |Stouffer, Donald D $5,247.42
Krhin Ill, Ernest J 57,235.00 §:OUﬁl)erb Pha.rkterﬁ v ggg?é; Sg
Lamb, Gavin J 20,314.35 |Straub, Christopher ,165.
Lambert, Rachel C 39,223.00 | Strickler, Courtney M $41,766.04
Lane, Corbyn A 23,526.35 | Striggle, Connie R $46,248.00
Langebartels, Grant C 19,627.81 | Stuber, Laci J $54,399.94
Layman, Luann K $8,315.71 | Swain, Madison J $1,622.50
Leckrone, Derek L $74,255.45 Swihart, Brian P $97,978.00
e eSS0 Dy S
Lloyd, Fredrick B 52/959.06 | ompson, Kimberlyn K- $1,206.86
Lovd. Jordvn E 113738 Titus, Todd C $10,599.55
Lloyd‘ Mor yn S 20 135,07 | Tomes, Penelope $15,778.29
L;’Yez’ Jg;gig $8.882 56 | Tomson, Christy R $252.00
Lonl')enz’ Paige L 3858703 Townsend, Brittany R $54,717.81
iy R an | Treska, Joseph A $3,117.41
Luevano, Mlqaela J 23,648.86 Ulmer, Shelby L $43,640.00
Lundmark, Kimberly S 53,285.00
Lynn, Mallory L 44.062.47 |Unger, Tamara S $39,223.00
Lyons, Amanda J 40247.98 |Vandermark, Ashley N $53,856.77
Martin, Bradley J 53,406.78 |Vrooman, Lori A $43,640.00
Martin, Linda A 52,498.86 |Walters, Keith A $58,656.00
Mast, Jeffrey J $9,437.19 | Wardwell, Nicholas A $11,872.31
McCann, Brandi J $52,883.52 | Waymire, Ean W $24,478.09
McCord, Arthur J $11$193.86 Weaver, Terri L $600.00
McKee, Kelly L 200.00 |Whiteman, Danielle N $47,114.63
McKenzie, Karen K $13,136.02 |Whitmer, Jasmine L $47,075.50
Metz Phillipy, Corey M $70,966.64 |Wilcox, Justin A $19,563.64
Meyer, Mitchell W $1,027.07 |wilcox, Lisa K $41,929.77
Michaud, Bryan J $131,729.00 |yilliams, Gabriel B $52,887.66
Mickelson, Philip $214.23 Wi
! Willits, Issac J $100.00
Miller, Angela K 20,620.00 | wilson, Deborah L $51,548.71
Miller, Jessica C 58,473.00 |\ppes’ f Py
! Wilson, Jennifer $38,852.00
Miller, Randall L 62,768.15 N
P Wolf, Malachi K $12,377.79
Minnick, Shaunna F $300.00
; Wood, Mark T $28,542.93
Miracle, Melody A $12,113.85 )
Mize, Matthew J $8 487.00 WOOd, Memphls C $23,781.31
Mofield, Charles R 63.600.00 | Wood, Rhonda M $2,262.86
Moreno, Olivia A 58,473.00 |Worthington, Braxton M $2,426.25
Niccum, Tyler J 29,198.90 |Wright, Justin S $39,978.99
Oliver, Sarah M 46,248.00 |Wyatt, Caleb L $52,648.64
Pace, Jacob J 19,305.98 |Wyatt, Cole B $59,850.44
Pattee, Bryant P 23,849.25 | Zinn, Maureen E $41,360.39

I, Shelly Baucco, hereby certify that the names and compensation of employees as listed herein are correct and complete and
that it includes all employees of the aforesaid office, department, board, bureau, commission or institution, who were employees

during the year 2025.

HSPAXLP




